
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     07/03/2020    11:45

1 41 Daniel Iraizoz Martinez
At. Ardoi

04/04/2002
NA15387

6.33
-0.1

X
+0.1

6.31
+0.9

X
+0.1

6.07
-0.4

X 6.33
-0.1

Longitud MASC. AL

Prueba de control salto de longitud

Pamplona, 7 marzo 2020

sábado, 7 marzo 2020 sesión de mañana
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